 Application Note
MM-WAVE BAND SIGNAL
GENERATION AND ANALYSIS
Products:
► R&S®SMF100A
► R&S®SMZ75/SMZ90
► R&S®SGS100A
► R&S®FSW

Rohde & Schwarz, News from R&S 208.
Rohde & Schwarz | Application Note mm-Wave Band Signal Generation and Analysis  20
8 Ordering Information
Signal Generators
Designation Type Order No.
Microwave Signal Generator R&S®SMF 1167.0000.02
Frequency Range 1 GHz to 22 GHz R&S®SMF-B122* 1167.7004.03
Frequency Multiplier, 50 GHz to 75 GHz R&S®SMZ75* 1417.4004.02
SMGA RF Source R&S®SGS100A 1416.0505.02
1 MHz to 6 GHz, I/Q (with vector
modulation)
R&S®SGS-B106V 1416.2350.02
Frequency Extension to 12.75 GHz, I/Q R&S®SGS-B112V 1416.1576.02
Electronic Step Attenuator R&S®SGS-B26 1416.1353.02
Frequency Multiplier, 50 GHz to 75 GHz R&S®SMZ75* 1417.4004.02
Mechanically Controlled Attenuator for the
R&S®SMZ75
R&S®SMZ-B75M 1417.6007.02
UWB Signal and I/Q Modulation Generator R&S®AFQ100B 1410.9000.02
Waveform Memory 256 Msample R&S®AFQ-B10* 1401.5106.02
Signal Generators
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and spectrum analyzer 2 Hz to 67
GHz
R&S®FSW67* 1312.8000.67
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.67
500 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B500 1313.4296.02
Analog Baseband Inputs 40 MHz Analysis
Bandwidth
R&S®FSW-B71 313.1651.67
80 MHz Analysis Bandwidth for Analog
Baseband Inputs
R&S®FSW-B71E 1313.6547.02
Vector Signal Analysis R&S®FSW-K70 1313.1416.02
LO/IF Connections for external mixers R&S®FSW-U21 1313.6318.26
* Other Signal Generator and Signal and Spectrum Analyzers configurations and Multiplier Models are
suitable as well. More options are available. The instrument minimum configuration for this application is
shown in the table, but for the analyzer, models FSW43/50 in conjunction with FS-Z series harmonic mixers
allow significant savings at the expense of slightly reduced convenience and performance. Please ask your